SGM2033
250mA, Ultra Low Noise and High PSRR
LDO Regulators for RF and Analog Circuits
JUNE 26, 2018
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2018 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2033-1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-1.2XN5G/TR GP1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-1.8XN5G/TR GTFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.5XN5G/TR GU0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.8XN5G/TR GU1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-2.85 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.85XN5G/TR GU2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-2.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.9XN5G/TR GU3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-2.95 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.95XN5G/TR GU4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-3.0XN5G/TR GU5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-3.3XN5G/TR GU6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-4.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-4.2XN5G/TR GP5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-5.0XN5G/TR GU7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2033-1.2 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-1.2XUDH4G/TR 63X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-1.8 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-1.8XUDH4G/TR U8X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-2.5 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.5XUDH4G/TR U9X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-2.8 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.8XUDH4G/TR UAX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-2.85 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.85XUDH4G/TR UBX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-2.9 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.9XUDH4G/TR UCX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-2.95 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-2.95XUDH4G/TR UDX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-3.0 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-3.0XUDH4G/TR UEX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-3.3 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-3.3XUDH4G/TR UFX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-4.2 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-4.2XUDH4G/TR 61X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2033-5.0 UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2033-5.0XUDH4G/TR V0X Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. X = Date Code.
SOT-23-5 UTDFN-1×1-4AL
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Date Code - Quarter
Serial Number
YY X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
250mA, Ultra Low Noise and High PSRR
SGM2033 LDO Regulators for RF and Analog Circuits
 3
JUNE 2018 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS